
2013-14 Sydney State League - U18

Overall Statistics for Manly Eagles (as of Feb 02, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 1-12   Home: 0-6   Away: 1-6   : 1-12

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Mayo,Lachlan  . 7 0 6 6-6 17 4 12 4 2 0 6 20 1.176 1 1 2 0  . 7 3 7 0 0 2-2 13 14 3  . 9 0 0

Elvy,Hayden  . 4 4 0 11-11 25 8 11 3 0 0 5 14  . 5 6 0 3 1 0 1  . 4 8 4 2 0 3-4 38 6 5  . 8 9 8

Chivers,Sean  . 2 5 0 8-4 12 1 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 2 5 0 3 0 5 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 11 0 1  . 9 1 7

Mayo,Liam  . 2 0 0 11-9 20 2 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 2 0 0 0 0 6 1  . 2 0 0 0 0 2-2 6 8 0 1.000

Hoschke,Aiden  . 1 6 7 10-10 24 2 4 0 1 0 6 6  . 2 5 0 1 0 6 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0-1 46 1 3  . 9 4 0

Kollmorgen,Joseph  . 1 6 0 12-10 25 6 4 0 0 0 0 4  . 1 6 0 5 0 8 0  . 3 0 0 0 1 6-8 16 16 3  . 9 1 4

Geister,Daniel  . 1 2 5 7-7 16 1 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 1 2 5 1 0 9 0  . 1 7 6 0 0 0-1 2 9 5  . 6 8 8

Tanaka,Atsuhiro  . 1 2 5 8-8 16 3 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 1 2 5 6 0 5 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 7-7 8 2 0 1.000

Tanno,Josh  . 1 2 5 8-3 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 2 5 0 0 4 0  . 1 2 5 0 0 0-0 11 5 2  . 8 8 9

Stevenson,Jack  . 1 0 0 10-10 20 2 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 1 0 0 5 2 8 0  . 3 3 3 0 1 2-2 13 8 3  . 8 7 5

Laing,Jackson  . 0 9 1 12-11 22 1 2 0 0 0 2 2  . 0 9 1 7 2 12 0  . 3 5 5 0 0 4-5 16 12 4  . 8 7 5

Modlin,Bradford  . 0 6 7 8-7 15 2 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 0 6 7 3 0 8 0  . 2 2 2 0 0 0-1 2 2 8  . 3 3 3

Molin,B  . 0 0 0 3-3 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 3 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 2  . 3 3 3

Kain,Nick  . 0 0 0 5-3 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 3 1 6 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 2-2 2 0 2  . 5 0 0

Nyhill,Jack  . 0 0 0 2-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

Howitt,Oliver  . 0 0 0 2-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 1 0 1  . 5 0 0

Giordano,Simon  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

Shepherd,Ben  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000

Morrison,Lachlan  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0

Stallworthy,Flynn  . 0 0 0 2-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

Totals  . 1 9 8 12 242 36 48 7 3 0 26 61  . 2 5 2 42 7 83 2  . 3 3 1 2 2 28-35 192 87 43  . 8 6 6

Opponents  . 3 3 9 12 313 173 106 14 8 2 118 142  . 4 5 4 122 14 63 4  . 5 3 7 2 1 53-59 198 72 18  . 9 3 8

LOB - Team (61), Opp (87). DPs turned - Team (7), Opp (2).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Kollmorgen,Joseph  7 . 3 6 0-0 4 0 0 0/0 0 7.1 8 11 6 11 2 1 2 0  . 2 3 5 4 1 0 0 0

Mayo,Lachlan  8 . 4 4 0-3 5 5 0 0/0 0 10.2 15 21 10 8 18 1 2 1  . 2 7 8 10 1 0 0 0

Elvy,Hayden  9 . 8 2 1-2 8 2 0 0/0 0 14.2 18 28 16 23 19 3 1 0  . 2 8 1 17 1 0 0 0

Stevenson,Jack 21.60 0-2 10 2 0 0/0 0 11.2 17 36 28 31 13 1 1 0  . 3 2 1 23 2 1 1 0

Stallworthy,Flynn 22.50 0-1 2 1 0 0/0 0 2.0 5 10 5 6 1 0 0 0  . 3 8 5 3 1 0 0 0

Tanaka,Atsuhiro 23.48 0-1 6 0 0 0/0 0 7.2 15 28 20 25 4 3 0 1  . 3 9 5 7 0 1 1 0

Mayo,Liam 24.00 0-2 7 2 0 0/0 0 6.0 8 18 16 12 4 2 1 0  . 3 0 8 9 6 0 0 1

Chivers,Sean 45.00 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 4.0 20 21 20 6 2 3 1 0  . 6 4 5 1 2 0 0 0

Totals 17.02 1-11 12 12 0 0/0 0 64.0 106 173 121 122 63 14 8 2  . 3 3 9 74 14 2 2 1

Opponents  3 . 2 7 11-1 12 12 2 3/2 0 66.0 48 36 24 42 83 7 3 0  . 1 9 8 9 7 0 2 2

PB - Team (13), Elvy,H 8, Laing,J 4, Tanno,J 1. SBA/ATT - Elvy,H (47-49), Stevenson,J (20-22), Mayo,La (9-12), Laing,J (7-7),

Tanno,J (4-6), Stallwrthy,F (5-5), Mayo,Li (4-5), Tanaka,A (2-2), Kollmorgen,J (1-1), Chivers,S (1-1).



2013-14 Sydney State League - U18

Overall Statistics for Manly Eagles (as of Feb 02, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Mayo,Liam 14 6 8 0 1.000 1 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0

Tanaka,Atsuhiro 10 8 2 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Shepherd,Ben 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Stallworthy,Flynn 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0

Nyhill,Jack 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Giordano,Simon 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Hoschke,Aiden 50 46 1 3  . 9 4 0 5 0 0   - - - 0 0

Chivers,Sean 12 11 0 1  . 9 1 7 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Kollmorgen,Joseph 35 16 16 3  . 9 1 4 4 1 0 1.000 0 0

Mayo,Lachlan 30 13 14 3  . 9 0 0 3 9 3  . 7 5 0 0 0

Elvy,Hayden 49 38 6 5  . 8 9 8 0 47 2  . 9 5 9 8 0

Tanno,Josh 18 11 5 2  . 8 8 9 0 4 2  . 6 6 7 1 0

Laing,Jackson 32 16 12 4  . 8 7 5 1 7 0 1.000 4 0

Stevenson,Jack 24 13 8 3  . 8 7 5 1 20 2  . 9 0 9 0 0

Geister,Daniel 16 2 9 5  . 6 8 8 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kain,Nick 4 2 0 2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Howitt,Oliver 2 1 0 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Modlin,Bradford 12 2 2 8  . 3 3 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Molin,B 3 1 0 2  . 3 3 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Morrison,Lachlan 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 322 192 87 43  . 8 6 6 7 53 6  . 8 9 8 13 0

Opponents 288 198 72 18  . 9 3 8 2 28 7  . 8 0 0 0 0


